Sr EAN/Article HSN Description UOM PO MRP Basic DP DV TT CGST% SGST% CESS% IGST% UGST% Landed Total

No. No Code Clot Qty Price CGST V SGST V CESS V IGST V UGST V Price Value

1 2000059252 20089999 Rasna Insta Mango - EA 120 320.00 214.29 95.24 6.00 6.00 - - - 133.33 15,999.75

130000494 750gm 1.00 857.13 857.13 - - -

Total 120.000 15,999.75

Amount in Words : Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Rupees Seventy Five Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .